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VERSION 22nd February




SSE AIRTRICITY LEAGUE FIRST DIVISION 2021

Series 1

Fri. 26 March
Fri. 26 March
Fri. 26 March
Fri. 26 March
Fri. 26 March

Series 2
Fri. 2 April
Fri. 2 April
Fri. 2 April
Fri. 2 April
Sat. 3 April

Series 3
Fri. 9 April
Fri. 9 April
Fri. 9 April
Fri. 9 April
Fri. 9 April

Series 4
Fri. 16 April
Fri. 16 April
Fri. 16 April
Fri. 16 April
Fri. 16 April

Series 5
Fri. 23 April
Fri. 23 April
Fri. 23 April
Fri. 23 April
Sat. 24 April

Series 6
Fri. 30 April
Fri. 30 April
Fri. 30 April
Fri. 30 April
Sat. 1 May

19:30
19:45
19:45
19:45
20:00

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:00

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45

19:30
19:45
19:45
19:45
20:00

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:00

19:30
19:45
19:45
20:00
19:00

Bray Wanderers
Cork City
Galway United
UCD

Wexford

Athlone Town
Cabinteely
Shelbourne
Treaty United
Cobh Ramblers

Cabinteely
Cork City
Shelbourne
Treaty United
ucD

Bray Wanderers
Cork City
Galway United
ucD

Wexford

Athlone Town
Cabinteely
Galway United
Treaty United
Cobh Ramblers

Bray Wanderers
Athlone Town
Shelbourne
Wexford

Cobh Ramblers

Treaty United
Cobh Ramblers
Shelbourne
Athlone Town
Cabinteely

Galway United
Cork City

Bray Wanderers
Wexford

ucD

Galway United
Athlone Town
Wexford

Cobh Ramblers
Bray Wanderers

Athlone Town
Shelbourne
Treaty United
Cabinteely
Cobh Ramblers

Wexford
Shelbourne
ucD

Cork City

Bray Wanderers

Cork City
Cabinteely
Treaty United
ucD

Galway United

Carlisle Grounds
Turners Cross
Eamonn Deacy Park
UCD Bowl
Ferrycarrig Park

Athlone Town Stadium
Stradbrook

Tolka Park

Markets Field

St. Colman’s Park

Monday 12th/Tuesday 13th April - Reserve Date

Stradbrook
Turners Cross
Tolka Park
Markets Field
UCD Bowl

Carlisle Grounds
Turners Cross
Eamonn Deacy Park
UCD Bowl
Ferrycarrig Park

Athlone Town Stadium
Stradbrook

Eamonn Deacy Park
Markets Field

St. Colman’s Park

Carlisle Grounds
Athlone Town Stadium
Tolka Park

Ferrycarrig Park

St. Colman’s Park



Series 7
Fri. 7 May
Fri. 7 May
Fri. 7 May
Fri. 7 May
Fri. 7 May

Series 8
Fri. 14 May
Fri. 14 May
Fri. 14 May
Fri. 14 May
Sat. 15 May

Series 9
Fri. 21 May
Fri. 21 May
Fri. 21 May
Fri. 21 May
Fri. 21 May

Series 10
Fri. 28 May
Fri. 28 May
Fri. 28 May
Fri. 28 May
Sat. 29 May

Series 11
Fri. 11 June
Fri. 11 June
Fri. 11 June
Fri. 11 June
Fri. 11 June

Series 12
Fri. 18 June
Fri. 18 June
Fri. 18 June
Fri. 18 June
Sat. 19 June

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45

19:30
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:00

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
20:00

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:00

19:30
19:45
19:45
19:45
20:00

19:30
19:45
19:45
20:00
19:00

Cabinteely
Galway United
Shelbourne
ucD

Cork City

Bray Wanderers
Treaty United
ucD

Galway United
Cobh Ramblers

Athlone Town
Cabinteely
Cork City
Shelbourne
Wexford

Athlone Town
Cabinteely
Shelbourne
Treaty United
Cobh Ramblers

Bray Wanderers
Cork City
Galway United
ucD

Wexford

Bray Wanderers
Athlone Town
Galway United
Wexford

Cobh Ramblers

Cobh Ramblers
Bray Wanderers
Athlone Town
Treaty United
Wexford

Cabinteely
Athlone Town
Cork City
Wexford
Shelbourne

Cobh Ramblers
Treaty United
Galway United
ucD

Bray Wanderers

ucD

Wexford
Galway United
Bray Wanderers
Cork City

Shelbourne
Cabinteely
Athlone Town
Cobh Ramblers
Treaty United

ucD

Cork City
Cabinteely
Shelbourne
Treaty United

Stradbrook
Eamonn Deacy Park
Tolka Park

UCD Bowl

Turners Cross

Carlisle Grounds
Markets Field

UCD Bowl

Eamonn Deacy Park
St. Colman’s Park

Athlone Town Stadium
Stradbrook

Turners Cross

Tolka Park

Ferrycarrig Park

Athlone Town Stadium
Stradbrook

Tolka Park

Markets Field

St. Colman’s Park

Sunday May 30th to Thursday June 10th - Mid-Season Break

Carlisle Grounds
Turners Cross
Eamonn Deacy Park
UCD Bowl
Ferrycarrig Park

Monday 14th/Tuesday 15th - June Reserve Date

Carlisle Grounds
Athlone Town Stadium
Eamonn Deacy Park
Ferrycarrig Park

St. Colman’s Park



Series 13
Fri. 25 June
Fri. 25 June
Fri. 25 June
Fri. 25 June
Sat. 26 June

Series 14
Fri. 2 July
Fri. 2 July
Fri. 2 July
Fri. 2 July
Fri. 2 July

Series 15
Fri. 9 July
Fri. 9 July
Fri. 9 July
Fri. 9 July
Fri. 9 July

Series 16
Fri. 16 July
Fri. 16 July
Fri. 16 July
Fri. 16 July
Sat. 17 July

Series 17
Fri. 30 July
Fri. 30 July
Fri. 30 July
Fri. 30 July
Fri. 30 July

Series 18
Fri. 6 August
Fri. 6 August
Fri. 6 August
Fri. 6 August
Sat. 7 August

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:00

19:30
19:45
19:45
19:45
20:00

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45

19:30
19:45
19:45
20:00
19:00

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
20:00

19:30
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:00

Athlone Town
Cabinteely
Shelbourne
Treaty United
Cobh Ramblers

Bray Wanderers
Cork City
Shelbourne
ucD

Wexford

Cabinteely
Cork City
Galway United
Treaty United
ucD

Bray Wanderers
Athlone Town
Treaty United
Wexford

Cobh Ramblers

Athlone Town
Cabinteely
Cork City
Shelbourne
Wexford

Bray Wanderers
Galway United
Treaty United
ucD

Cobh Ramblers

Bray Wanderers
ucD

Cork City
Galway United
Wexford

Cobh Ramblers
Treaty United
Cabinteely
Galway United
Athlone Town

Athlone Town
Bray Wanderers
Cobh Ramblers
Shelbourne
Wexford

Galway United
Shelbourne
ucD

Cork City
Cabinteely

Treaty United
Bray Wanderers
uUcD

Cobh Ramblers
Galway United

Wexford

Cork City
Cabinteely
Shelbourne
Athlone Town

Athlone Town Stadium
Stradbrook

Tolka Park

Markets Field

St. Colman’s Park

Monday 28th/Tuesday 29th June - Reserve Date

Carlisle Grounds
Turners Cross
Tolka Park

UCD Bowl
Ferrycarrig Park

Stradbrook

Turners Cross
Eamonn Deacy Park
Markets Field

UCD Bowl

Carlisle Grounds
Athlone Town Stadium
Markets Field
Ferrycarrig Park

St. Colman’s Park

Week Ending 25t July FAI Cup 1st Round

Athlone Town Stadium
Stradbrook

Turners Cross

Tolka Park

Ferrycarrig Park

Carlisle Grounds
Eamonn Deacy Park
Markets Field

UCD Bowl

St. Colman’s Park



Series 19

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

. 13 August
. 13 August
. 13 August
. 13 August
. 13 August

Series 20

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

. 20 August
. 20 August
. 20 August
. 20 August

Sat. 21 August

Series 21

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

. 3 September
. 3 September
. 3 September
. 3 September
. 3 September

Series 22

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

. 10 September
. 10 September
. 10 September
. 10 September
. 10 September

Series 23

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat. 25 September

. 24 September
. 24 September
. 24 September
. 24 September

Series 24

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

. 1 October
. 1 October
. 1 October
. 1 October

Sat. 2 October

19:30
19:45
19:45
19:45
20:00

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:00

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45

19:30
19:45
19:45
19:45
20:00

Bray Wanderers
Cork City
Galway United
ucD

Wexford

Athlone Town
Cabinteely
Shelbourne
Treaty United
Cobh Ramblers

Cabinteely
Cork City
Shelbourne
ucD

Treaty United

Bray Wanderers
Cork City
Galway United
uUcD

Wexford

Treaty United
Cobh Ramblers
Shelbourne
Athlone Town
Cabinteely

Galway United
Cork City

Bray Wanderers
Wexford

ucD

Galway United
Athlone Town
Wexford

Bray Wanderers
Cobh Ramblers

Athlone Town
Shelbourne
Treaty United
Cabinteely
Cobh Ramblers

Carlisle Grounds
Turners Cross
Eamonn Deacy Park
UCD Bowl
Ferrycarrig Park

Athlone Town Stadium
Stradbrook

Tolka Park

Markets Field

St. Colman’s Park

Week Ending 29th August FAI Cup 2nd Round/Reserve Date

Stradbrook
Turners Cross
Tolka Park
UCD Bowl
Markets Field

Carlisle Grounds
Turners Cross
Eamonn Deacy Park
UCD Bowl
Ferrycarrig Park

Week Ending 19th September FAI Cup Quarter Finals

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:00

19:30
19:45
19:45
20:00
19:00

Athlone Town
Cabinteely
Galway United
Treaty United
Cobh Ramblers

Bray Wanderers
Athlone Town
Shelbourne
Wexford

Cobh Ramblers

Wexford
Shelbourne
uUcD

Cork City

Bray Wanderers

Cork City
Cabinteely
Treaty United
ucD

Galway United

Athlone Town Stadium
Stradbrook

Eamonn Deacy Park
Markets Field

St. Colman’s Park

Carlisle Grounds
Athlone Town Stadium
Tolka Park

Ferrycarrig Park

St. Colman’s Park



Series 25
Fri. 8 October
Fri. 8 October
Fri. 8 October
Fri. 8 October
Fri. 8 October

Series 26

Fri. 15 October
Fri. 15 October
Fri. 15 October
Fri. 15 October
Fri. 15 October

Series 27

Fri. 29 October
Fri. 29 October
Fri. 29 October
Fri. 29 October
Fri. 29 October

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45

Cabinteely
Cork City
Galway United
Shelbourne
ucb

Bray Wanderers
Cobh Ramblers
Galway United
ucb

Treaty United

Cobh Ramblers
Wexford

Bray Wanderers
Athlone Town
Treaty United

Cabinteely
Shelbourne
Wexford

Cork City
Athlone Town

Stradbrook

Turners Cross
Eamonn Deacy Park
Tolka Park

UCD Bowl

Carlisle Grounds

St. Colman’s Park
Eamonn Deacy Park
UCD Bowl

Markets Field

Monday 18th/Tuesday 19th October - Reserve Date

Week Ending 24th October FAI Cup Semi-Finals

Monday 25th/Tuesday 26th October - Reserve Date

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45

Athlone Town
Cork City
Cabinteely
Shelbourne
Wexford

Cobh Ramblers
Galway United
Treaty United
ucb

Bray Wanderers

Athlone Town Stadium
Turners Cross
Stradbrook

Tolka Park

Ferrycarrig Park

Week Ending 7th November First Division Play-Off Semi Final 1st Leg 2nd Place vs 5th
Place 1st Leg

Week Ending 7th November First Division Play-Off Semi Final 1st Leg 3rd Place vs 4th Place

1st Leg

Week Ending 14th November First Division Play-Off Semi Final 1st Leg 2nd Place vs 5th
Place 2nd Leg

Week Ending 14th November First Division Play-Off Semi Final 1st Leg 3rd Place vs 4th
Place 2nd Leg

Week Ending 21st November First Division Play-Off Final

Monday 25th/Tuesday 26th October - Reserve Date

Week Ending November 28th FAI Cup Final/Promotion Relegation Final



